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Install a cypto wallet like Trustwallet or with dApps. USDT to activate and
BNB for gas fee is required to start and be part of Crowdbit Academy. 



USDT is a stablecoin
pegged 1:1 to the US
Dollar

This ensures price
stability, making it ideal
for staking, rewards, and
payouts without worrying
about sudden market
dips.

1

STABLE VALUE
& REDUCED
VOLATILITY

USDT transactions on
networks like BSC (BEP-20) are
super fast and come with very
low fees, perfect for high-
volume microtransactions or
global remittances.

3

FAST & LOW-COST
TRANSFERS (ON
BSC)

Using USDT allows for clear,
trackable, and real-time
transactions — especially
useful when handling rewards,
referral payouts, or community
fund distributions. 

4

PERFECT FOR
TRANSPARENT
PAYOUTS

USDT is one of the most recognized
and used stablecoins globally.

It is supported on almost all
exchanges and wallets, making it
accessible and easy to convert into
local currencies.

2

FAMILIAR &
WIDELY
ACCEPTED



1.60% DAILY

5% DAILY
NO 

WITHDRAWAL
 44

137.5

50USDT

50USDT
MADE A 

WITHDRAWAL

Maximum earnings per activation is 220%, capital and profit included.

Timeframe will vary, will based once max cap per activation reached.

Crowdbit Member can have multiple activation, no maximum.

Daily percentage will vary  per activation, according from the table above.



REAL TIME
OUTRIGHT
NO MORE WAITING

NO MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 

ANYTIME



2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

1ST




